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Dr Nasser 
Siabi OBE 

Change 

Nasser is in charge of a company 
called Microlink.  
Microlink helps and supports places of 
work to be accessible for disabled 
employees.  

Accessible means it is easy to use 
and suitable for people with different 
needs.  

Through Microlink, Nasser helps lots of 
disabled people get jobs.   

Nasser regularly gives advice to big 
organisations about how to change 
the way they do things to help include 
disabled people more.  



 
Nasser has received lots of awards for 
his work, like a lifetime achievement 
award.  

Website:   
www.microlinkpc.com   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/microlinkpc   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/microlinkuk   

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/microlinkpc   

LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/company/ 
microlink-pc-uk-ltd   
www.linkedin.com/in/nasser-siabi-
obe-206b8318   

Youtube:  
www.youtube.com/user/microlinkpc  

TikTok:  
www.tiktok.com/@microlinkpc  
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